
次の計算をしましょう。

6 9 9 9 2 8 6 4

5 6 7 8 7 8 8

7

15 8 5

7 42 5 8 3 4 6 84 2

2

8 9 8 5

連番

タイトル＋連番

サブ＋Lv

タイトル

サブタイトル

学年

1けたでわる わり算の筆算 ( 1 )
小4

2けた÷1けたの筆算 レベル1

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9
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1 3

6
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9 6

5 4

4

9 8
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2 4 1
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3 1 1 0 4 3 2

1 8 1 8

1 8 1 4

7 8 8 1

6 7

2 8

2 2 7

1 4

1 5 7 1 7 1
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4

4

4

4

22 9

5 8

4

23 4 7 4 6 8 7

3 4

8 59 8 6 9 9 9 2 8 6

1 6

1 8

8

2

1

1 8

8 1 7 2 8

1 5

5 8 5 25 6 7 8

5

5

2

1 7

1 2

5

3

3

5

5

1 1 3 0 1 2 5

こ た え小4
1けたでわる わり算の筆算 ( 1 )

2けた÷1けたの筆算 レベル1

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9


